raw materials, tax deducted  by customers on bill for cement supply, tax deducted at source from export 

sales, tax deducted at source from interest income etc.

Advance to Govt. of Bangladesh represents the amount forcibly taken by the Caretaker

Government. The total amount of Tk.52,00,00,000/= (Fifty Two Crore) was paid in favour of Government of

The Peoples Republic of Bangladesh. A Writ Petition no. 8125 of 2009 was filed in the High Court

Division of the Hon'ble Supreme Court of Bangladesh. The Hon'ble Court was satisfied enough to issue a

Rule Nisi against the Govt.